
WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält R, 2011-05-15

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Beck, Thomas Salems PK 60/36 29 S                  6666666666

Rosersbergs PK2 59/36        38 S                  6666666656
3

Forsberg, Jim 
Hªmªlªinen, Thomas Atlas Copco PSK 59/36        44 S                   6666666656

4 Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK 59/36 36 S                  6566666666
5 OËKonor, Jens Atlas Copco PSK 59/36 30 S                  6566666666
6 Wiberg, Jonas Eskilstuna PSK 58/36 38 S                  6666666646
7 Ek, Tommy Lunda Skf Pistolsekt ionen 58/36 32 S                  6566666656
8 Garp, Kenneth Katarina PSF 58/36 31 S                  6566666566
9 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 58/36 27 S                  6665656666
10 Nordin, ¡ke Upplands Vªsby PSK 58/36 20 S                  6466666666
11 Tºrnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 57/36 25 B                 6465666666
12 Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF 57/35 29 B                 6666656556
13 Jansson, Jan-Ola Falu Sport-Och PSK 57/35 26 B                 6566656656
14 Bjºrn, Nordstrºm B¬lsta SS 57/35 25 B                 6565665666
15 R¬sbo, Robert R¬sbo PSK 56/36 27 B                 6465656666
16 Korkeamªki, Jan  lvkarleby PK 56/36 22 B                 6564666665
17 Bjºrkman, Roger R¬sbo PSK 56/35 27 B                 6566656655
18 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 55/36 19 B6465466666
19 Svensson, H¬kan Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 55/34 31 B5664666556
20 Nor®n, Roger Sandvikens PSK 55/34 30 B5665665655
21 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 54/35 32 B6564666636
22 Hºrberg, Anders  lvkarleby PK 54/35 28 B6565556646
23 Kinnunen, Jukka Upplands Vªsby PSK 54/35 26 B6564566565
24 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 54/34 27 B6566556555
25 Andersson, Kjell Eskilstuna PSK 54/32 31 B5666664654
26 Bjºrn, H¬kan Lºvsta Skf 53/35 286463656566
27 Melin, Dan R¬sbo PSK 53/34 316456555656
28 Svensson, Linda R¬sbo PSK 53/34 246556666643
29 Andersson, Ove Upplands Vªsby PSK 53/34 216455656565
30 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma PSK 53/33 346666556625
31 David, Lindstrºm Bollnªs PSK 52/35 134464556666
32 Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF 52/34 316665656615
33 Gawell, Anders Salems PK 52/33 236466466626
34 Hans, Granath Vªster¬s Pistolskyttar 52/33 156165466666
35 Skottke, Patrik Lºvsta Skf 52/33 146166565656
36 Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK 52/32 336665666524
37 Bergman, Mattias Vªstberga Pk 51/35 346644666526
38 H¿bner, Jonas Salems PK 51/33 265565666543
39 Kron, Daniel Gripen PK 51/33 186454656663
40 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 51/32 245566666542
41 Peter, Mortenssen Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 50/34 326455656544
42 Hans, Andersson Vªster¬s Pistolskyttar 50/33 286455666516
43 Lundstrºm, Hans Stockholmspolisens SF 50/33 235564356655
44 Svªrd, Conny Eskilstuna PSK 50/31 175366456645
45 Carlsson, Peter Lºvsta Skf 49/35 246466655425
46 Per, Egemalm Rosersbergs PK 49/33 225465456545
47 Pettersson, Sºren Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 48/32 214464655635
48 Engberg, Hans F 16 Pk 48/32 96265565535
49 Hjertqvist, Jan R¬sbo PSK 48/31 246562656435
50 Andreas, Englund Sala PK 47/31 243555656534
51 Gªverth, Leif F 16 Pk 46/32 255663664523
52 Mikael, Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 46/30 166463654525
53 Jªrf, Kenneth H¬tuna Pistol- Och Ssk 46/30 144463555563
54 Mattsson, Mikael F 16 Pk 46/30 135364645553
55 Arnstrºm, Jan Upplands Vªsby PSK 45/32 196363535635
56 ¥nerud, Kent B¬lsta SS 45/32 196363535635
57 Sjºgren, Lena Hedemora PSK 45/32 125466535344
58 G¬¬rd, Fredrik ¥sthammars PK 44/32 185363544626
59 Mºrvik, Johan Sala PK 44/29 126061566626
60 Wigelsbo, Anders Sala PK 42/31 244644425445
61 Hanslºf, Kent Upsala Sportskyttklubb 40/29 173563525434
62 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 40/27 255665215523
63 Rosengren, Robert Vªstberga Pk 40/27 105153655532
64 G¬rdman, Lennart  lvkarleby PK 39/29 145253635514
65 Hakola, Seppo Pk Ena 38/27 93052554455
66 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 38/25 103554445134



WinShooter

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
67 Westerlund, Gºran Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 36/25 205464433511
68 Fors, Lars Eric F 16 Pk 35/24 134454435402
69 Mickelsson, Lena Rosersbergs PK 33/21 153565124421
70 Bohlin Bergelin, Per ¥sthammars PK 30/21 145540522322
71 vob Schuktz, Oscar Vªstberga Pk 30/20 53062425530

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält R, 2011-05-15
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Salems PK Salems PK 172/107 8818/15 17/9 18/9 15/9 18/12 17/12

18/12 18/6 15/8 18/15
Thomas Beck 60/36
Thomas Karlsson 54/35
Thomas Erlansson 58/36

2 Atlas Copco 2 Atlas Copco PSK 170/104 10718/15 17/9 18/9 17/9 18/12 18/12
18/12 17/6 13/7 16/13
Thomas Hªmªlªinen 59/36
Curt Johansson 52/32
Jens OËKonor 59/36

3 R¬sbo R¬sbo PSK 165/105 8518/15 13/9 17/9 17/9 17/11 15/11
17/12 18/6 16/9 17/14
Roger Bjºrkman 56/35
Robert R¬sbo 56/36
Dan Melin 53/34

4 Uppl Vªsby Upplands Vªsby PSK 165/105 6718/15 13/8 17/9 15/9 17/12 17/12
18/12 16/6 18/9 16/13
¡ke Nordin 58/36
Jukka Kinnunen 54/35
Ove Andersson 53/34

5 Salems PK Salems PK 162/102 8517/14 14/9 18/9 17/9 16/11 18/12
18/12 17/6 12/7 15/13
Thomas Herkevall 59/36
Anders Gawell 52/33
Jonas H¿bner 51/33

6 Motala Motala PK 162/102 7617/14 14/9 18/9 17/9 17/11 17/12
18/12 16/6 15/9 13/11
Mats Egnell 51/32
Bo Ragnarsson 54/34
Joachim Tºrnfeldt 57/36

7 Eskilstuna Eskilstuna PSK 162/99 8616/13 15/8 18/9 18/9 16/11 17/12
16/11 18/6 13/8 15/12
Conny Svªrd 50/31
Jonas Wiberg 58/36
Kjell Andersson 54/32

8 UHF Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 153/100 8415/12 14/9 17/9 13/7 18/12 16/12
17/12 16/6 12/8 15/13
H¬kan Svensson 55/34
Sºren Pettersson 48/32
Mortenssen Peter 50/34

9  PK  lvkarleby PK 149/100 6417/15 12/8 17/8 12/8 17/12 14/11
17/12 17/6 11/6 15/14
Anders Hºrberg 54/35
Jan Korkeamªki 56/36
Lennart G¬rdman 39/29

10 Atlas Copco 1 Atlas Copco PSK 0/0 00/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
Per Lindberg 0/0
Patrik Sundell 0/0
Bjºrn ¡kerlind 0/0


